OHERANARTZUARIAS

2024
2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

Competing
Season Club inthe
ACT

ORIO No

SAN No
JUAN

SAN No
JUAN

SAN No
JUAN

SAN No
JUAN

SAN No
JUAN

SAN No
JUAN

SAN No
JUAN

OIER ANARTZ

SAN
ARIASAGUIRRE
SAN AN CM ONalv JUAN
Bornin: PASAI s CMO
DONIBANE 06-05-2004
Valves
. T'meSTimes Clubs Clubs Number Best Wor st
Condition on ) L. ) i .
boat substitute classification points of flags timetime
Not own
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed



