OIER ANARTZ ARIAS AGUIRRE

SANJUAN CMO Walves

SAN JUAN CMO Valves

Born in: PASAI DONIBANE 06-05-2004

	Competin	ng Tim	es Times Clubs	Clubs Number Post Worst
Season	n Club in the ACT	Condition on boat	substitute classification	Clubs Number Best Worst on points of flags time time
2024	ORIO No	Not own		
2023	SAN JUAN ^{No}	Formed		
2022	SAN JUAN ^{No}	Formed		
2021	SAN JUAN ^{No}	Formed		
2020	SAN JUAN ^{No}	Formed		
2019	SAN JUAN ^{No}	Formed		
2018	SAN JUAN ^{No}	Formed		
2017	SAN JUAN No	Formed		